
Butt-Welding for 
Ring Gear Production

Imported Crack Detection
Machines for Crack 

Free Delivery

from World’s leading MHCV
CLUTCH MANUFACTURER

Ultra Sonic Cleaning 
Machines for Mirror Finish

FLYWHEELFLYWHEEL

High Pressure Molding 
for Long Life

DRIVEN BY 
 INNOVATION • DESIGN • TECHNOLOGY



SETCO LIPE FLYWHEEL PRICE LIST

https://sendgb.com/SiT5rjYWIJw�

BHARAT BENZSUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

AMW
Setco

Part No.
Fitment

Dia in MM
No. of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part No. MRP

8483

8483

8483

138

138

138

SF-1001

SF-1002

SF-1004

298 00 0017

298 00 0020

EURO-2

EURO-3

EURO-4

380

380

395

 8,638.00 

 8,877.00 

 9,174.00

SFR-1001

SFR-1001

SFR-1001

1,016.00 

1,016.00 

1,016.00 

SUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

Setco
Part No.

Fitment
Dia in MM

No. of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part No. MRP

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

114

114

133

146

146

160

160

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

SF-2001

SF-2002

SF-2003

SF-2004

SF-2005

SF-2006

SF-2007

400 032 0101

400 030 0505

906 030 7205

926 030 5105

9 Ton

11 Ton 12 Hole 1617R -16 Ton

1214R, 1414R, 1617R

2523R ,3123R ,3723R , 1217C, 
1623C , 2525C , 4023T 

BS-6

2528C/CM, 3128C/CM , 4923T

BS-6 430MM SENSOR TYPE

330

362

362

395

395

430

430

 8,757.00 

 8,757.00 

 9,234.00 

 10,306.00 

 10,425.00 

 10,723.00 

 10,842.00

SFR-2001

SFR-2001

SFR-2002

SFR-2003

SFR-2003

SFR-2004

SFR-2004

882.00

882.00

1,486.00

1,680.00

1,680.00

1,838.00

1,838.00

02



EICHERSUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

ISUZU
REFERENCE

NO.

330 138 YES

SUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

MRP

4HK1 - SENSOR TYPE SFR-4001 1,160.00

SF-3001

SF-3002

SF-3003

SF-3004

SF-3005

SF-3006

SF-3007

SF-3008

SF-3009

SF-3010

SF-3011

SF-3012

275

275 IB001784 CANTER - 6 HOLE TYPE

CANTER - 9 HOLE TYPE

1090 SENSOR TYPE

CANTER - 9 HOLE TYPE 
(4 SLOT)

1110/1112/1114 SENSOR TYPE

1110/1112/1114

3015 PRO

2016 / JUMBO / TERRA 16

1316 JUMBO SENSOR TYPE 
- 6-SLOT

TERRA 16

5016

TERRA 25

ID000032

ID300430

ID321949

ID 322603

ID000112

ID205434

ID301523

ID340140

ID328262

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

110

110

110

110

124

124

134

140

140

140

145

138

275

275

310

310

330

330

330

352

352

380

 5,422.00 

 5,422.00 

 5,958.00 

 5,719.00 

 7,268.00 

 7,030.00 

 7,268.00 

 7,626.00 

 7,745.00 

 8,102.00 

 9,532.00 

 8,460.00 

SFR-3001

SFR-3001

SFR-3001

SFR-3001

SFR-3002

SFR-3002

SFR-3003

SFR-3004

SFR-3004

SFR-3004

SFR-3005

SFR-3006

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483  8,102.00 

882.00

882.00

882.00

882.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,366.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,548.00

1,016.00

Setco
Part No.

Fitment
Dia in MM

No. of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part No. MRP

Setco
Part No.

Fitment
Dia in MM

No. of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part No. MRP
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BHARAT BENZ LEYLANDSUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

SF-5001

SF-5002

SF-5003

SF-5004

SF-5005

SF-5006

SF-5007

SF-5008

SF-5009

SF-5010

SF-5011

SF-5012

SF-5014

SF-5015

SF-5016

SF-5017

SF-5018

SF-5019

SF-5020

SF-5021

SF-5022

SF-5023

SF-5025

SF-5024

B9708217

B3F33401

B3F11901

B3F00401

B3F01301

B3F02301

B7788101

B9719401

B8757701

B8250601

B9224202

B9288401

B9249701

B3F12101

B3F12201

B3F15503

B9203301

B3F14704

B9805502

B3F15002

B3F16003

B9802202

215

240

310

310

330

330

330

350

350

350

352

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

380

395

395

430

119

119

126

126

126

126

126

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

146

146

146

160

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

 3,277.00 

 3,099.00 

 6,315.00 

 7,149.00 

 6,315.00 

 6,494.00 

 6,494.00 

 7,804.00 

 9,651.00 

 9,294.00 

 9,294.00 

 10,247.00 

 10,485.00 

 7,804.00 

 7,685.00 

 8,102.00 

 10,485.00 

 8,400.00 

 8,340.00 

 8,400.00 

 10,485.00 

 10,783.00 

 10,180.00 

 10,306.00 

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

SFR-5001

SFR-5001

SFR-5002

SFR-5002

SFR-5002

SFR-5002

SFR-5002

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5003

SFR-5004

SFR-5004

SFR-5004

SFR-5005

666.00

666.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,632.00

1,632.00

1,632.00

1,728.00

REFERENCE
NO. MRPSetco

Part No.
Fitment

Dia in MM
No. of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part No. MRP

Dost

Dost Plus

E COMET - 4 SLOTS/BS2 1112/
LYNX/STAG

GURU BS-4

E-COMET

E-COMET (Multi Hole)

E-COMET (Multi Hole)

6DTI - E1 STALLION

BS-4 FESLF CNG BUSES

CHEETA / HINO (6D-6E) BS-3

BS-2 HINO-6D 14" 4 Fingers

BS-2 HINO-6D 15" 4018

BS-3 U3123/U4023/U4923

15" Value Type Falcon

BS-3/ 2516XI 
BS-4 U2518

4019 SENSOR - AXIAL CLUTCH

BS3 U3123/4023/U4923 - 6 Hole - RDC
(WITH 19MM FACE PLATE )

BS-6 4019 AXIAL CRANK 
SENSOR HOLE

15" Falcon SENSOR

BS-6

NEPTUNE / CAPTAIN

NEPTUNE / CAPTAIN

NEPTUNE / CAPTAIN BS-6

LuK Clutch - Type
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MAHINDRA

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

114

110

110

110

146

145

145

YES

YES

YES

YES

SF-6001

SF-6002

SF-6003

SF-6004

SF-6005

SF-6006

SF-6007

0312CB0120N

0312CB0020N

0312CAB00280N

0302EC0030N

0312CAV00090N

0312CAV00010N

JEETO

MDI-TCI BOLERO / MAXI TRUCK 

MAX PICK UP

MAXI TURCK

THAR / XYLO / SCORPIO

NAVISTAR/TRACO/
TRUXO/BLAZO/BLAZOX

NAVISTAR/TRACO/
TRUXO/BLAZO/BLAZOX

170

240

240

240

240

395

395

 3,277.00 

 4,826.00 

 5,243.00 

 5,541.00 

 4,886.00 

 10,366.00 

 10,366.00 

SFR-6001

SFR-6002

SFR-6002

SFR-6002

SFR-6003

SFR-6004

SFR-6004

666.00

786.00

786.00

786.00

666.00

1,016.00

1,016.00

SUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

MAZDA

8483

8483

138 
(12MM)

138
 (17MM)

SF-8001

SF-8002

SLO1 11 500

SLA1 11 500

T3500 / T4000

T3500 / T4000

260

260

 6,196.00 

 6,196.00

SFR-8001

SFR-8002

810.00

908.00

SUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

MANSUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

8483

8483

8483

8483

143

143

160

160

YES

YES

YES

YES

SF-7001

SF-7004

SF-7002

SF-7003

64 02301 5369
64 02301 0693

64 02301 0089
64 02301 5365

64 02301 5366

64 02301 5364
51 02301 3280

6 SPEED GEAR BOX 
(6 SENSOR SLOT)

MAN 395 MM 143 TEETH

49.280 (6 SENSOR SLOTS)

49.220 (58 SENSOR HOLES)

395

394

430

430

 9,294.00 
 

10,358.00 

10,068.00

10,068.00 

SFR-7001

SFR-7001

SFR-7002

SFR-7002

1,354.00

1,354.00

1,838.00

1,838.00

Setco
Part No.

Fitment
Dia in MM

No. of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part No. MRP

Setco
Part No.

Fitment
Dia in MM

No. of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part No. MRP

Setco
Part No.

Fitment
Dia in MM

No. of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part Nos MRP
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BHARAT BENZ TATASUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

508.00

508.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,148.00

1,198.00

1,198.00

1,016.00

1,802.00

1,016.00

1,016.00

1,016.00

1,016.00

1,016.00

SF-9001

SF-9002

SF-9003

SF-9004

SF-9005

SF-9006

SF-9007

SF-9008

SF-9009

SF-9010

SF-9012

SF-9014

SF-9015

SF-9016

SF-9017

SF-9018

SF-9019

SF-9020

SF-9021

SF-9022

SF-9023

SF-9024

SF-9025

2788 0311 0101

2790 0311 0105

2534 0311 0128

2534 0311 0154

2534 0311 0150

2534 0311 0192

2525 0311 0104
2525 0311 0106

2525 0311 0126
2525 0311 0133

2527 0311 0135

2527 0311 0137
2525 0311 0142

2434 0311 0141
2525 0311 0141

2525 0311 0161

2527 0311 4946
2527 0311 0202

5706 0311 0104

2786 0798 9925
2527 0311 0119

2786 0399 9970

2786 0798 9927

5709 0311 0104
5709 0311 3702

2525 0311 0117

2525 0311 0132

2525 0311 0145

2525 0311 0143

2525 0311 0157

ACE / MAGIC

SUPER ACE BS-3

407 TC

BS-4 407

BS-2 207 DI EX

SUMO / SPACIO

SE / 1210 / GB-40 (8 HOLE)

1613 TC GB-40 (12 HOLE)

1109 SENSOR TYPE

MARCOPOLO LPO BUS 1613 
EURO-4

BS-4 1109 SENSOR (58 HOLE)

1613 CNG GB-40

EURO-4 1109 SENSOR (58 HOLE) 
SMALL CRANK

LPK 912 BS-4 ULTRA BUS 9T

GB-40 1312 ALLEN KEY
 TYPE BUS

GB-40 1312 TC/ 1613 TC CNG 
ALLEN KEY TYPE TRUCK

GB-60 2518 TC / HYWA

ULTRA 1518 LPT

2518 TC PLAIN WITHOUT COLLAR

EURO-4 GB-60 (2515 TC/1615 TC) 
SENSOR TYPE

GB-60 EURO-4 - (58 SENSOR 
HOLES)

GB-60 - 697 CNG BUS 
(58 SENSOR HOLES)

EURO-4 1616 (52MM BORE - 58 
SENSOR HOLES)

170

200

240

240

240

280

310

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

330

352

352

352

352

352

352

352

120

120

114

114

114

114

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

127 (4 Bolt)

159 (4 Bolt)

138

144

146

146

146

146

146

 2,550.00 

 2,801.00 

 5,529.00 

 5,779.00 

 5,541.00 

 5,779.00 

 5,326.00 

 5,326.00 

 7,447.00 

 6,612.00 

 7,566.00 

 6,612.00 

 7,804.00 

 6,851.00 

 6,029.00 

 6,029.00 

 6,005.00 

 9,949.00 

 6,732.00 

 7,769.00 

 6,792.00 

 7,924.00 

 8,221.00

SFR-9001

SFR-9001

SFR-9002

SFR-9002

SFR-9002

SFR-9002

SFR-9003

SFR-9003

SFR-9003

SFR-9003

SFR-9003

SFR-9003

SFR-9003

SFR-9003

SFR-9004

SFR-9005

SFR-9006

SFR-9007

SFR-9008

SFR-9008

SFR-9008

SFR-9008

SFR-9008

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Setco
Part No.

Fitment
Dia in MM

No. of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part No. MRP
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8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

8483

1,016.00

1,112.00

1,016.00

1,016.00

1,802.00

1,016.00

1,656.00

173

138 (4 Bolt)

138

138

144

138

149

YES

YES

SF-9026

SF-9027

SF-9028

SF-9029

SF-9030

SF-9031

SF-9032

2786 0399 9982
2786 0399 9983

2786 0399 0196
2786 0399 0133

2786 0399 9825
2786 0399 9801

5709 0311 0103

5701 0399 0136

GB-50 2516 EX

GB-60 
2515TC/4018TC/3518TC/3118TC/3518T

C - SENSOR TYPE

GB-75 1613/3118

GB-75 2523

ULTRA 1518 LPT 5LDICR

GB-1150 PRIMA / SIGNA

352

352

380

380

380

395

430

6,005.00 

 6,291.00 

 8,460.00 

 9,651.00 

 9,949.00 

 9,174.00 

 11,915.00 

SFR-9009

SFR-9010

SFR-9006

SFR-9006

SFR-9007

SFR-9006

SFR-9011

VOLVO EICHER
SETCO

PART NOS
FITMENT

DIA IN MM
NOS OF
TEETHS SENSOR REFERENCE

NO.
APPLICATION

 MODEL
HSN 
CODE MRP

8483

8483

137

137

YES

YES

SF-10001

SF-10002

2222238007

2221459956

6026 TMEICHER PRO

6025 TM EICHER PRO

395

430

 10,247.00 

 10,604.00

SFR-10001

SFR-10001

1,512.00

1,512.00

SUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

Disclaimer: All Trademarks, Trade & Brand names & Logos mentioned are for indicating suitability& application. 
The Trademark, Brand & Logos are fully owned by the respective OEM’s and they are the sole proprietors of the trademarks.

BHARAT BENZ TATASUITABLE APPLICATION FOR

Setco
Part No.

Fitment
Dia in MM

No.of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part No. MRP

Setco
Part No.

Fitment
Dia in MM

No. of
Teeths Sensor Reference No. Application Model HSN

Code MRP Setco Ring 
Gear Part No. MRP
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54/A, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034, India.  

+ 91 (0) 22 407 55 555contact@setcoauto.com

For More Product Information & Sales Queries, Kindly Drop Us A Mail On
salesindia@setcoauto.com

FLYWHEELFLYWHEEL

15”/380 mm Single Push
Coil Spring type Clutch

17” /430 mm Single 
Diaphragm type Clutch

395 mm Single Push
Diaphragm type Clutch


